TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

SAUTURDAY
*(COMMUNIONS)*

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

5TH GRADE /6TH GRADE -GAME SCHEDULE

4/14/2015
4/15/2015
4/16/2015

4/18/2015

4/21/2015
4/22/2015
4/23/2015

4/25/2015

4/28/2015
4/29/2015
4/30/2015

5/2/2015

5/5/2015
5/6/2015
5/7/2015

5/9/2015

5/12/2015
5/13/2015
5/14/2015

YANKEES / METS
BOSTON/ ORIOLES
A'S PRACTICE

YANKEES/ ORIOLES
METS/ A'S
BOSTON / A'S

METS/ BOSTON
ORIOLES/ A'S
YANKEES PRACTICE

METS /ORIOLES
YANKEES /BOSTON
YANKEES / A'S

BOSTON /A'S
ORIOLES /YANKEES
METS PRACTICE

BOSTON/ ORIOLES
METS / A'S
METS / YANKEES

METS /BOSTON
YANKEES/ A'S
ORIOLES

YANKEES /BOSTON
ORIOLES /A'S
ORIOLES / METS

METS / A'S
ORIOLES /YANKEES
BOSTON



SATURDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

5TH GRADE /6TH GRADE -GAME SCHEDULE

5/16/2015

5/19/2015
5/20/2015
5/21/2015

YANKEES / METS
BOSTON / A'S
BOSTON/ ORIOLES

A'S / YANKEES
ORIOLES / METS
BOSTON /YANKEES



