5TH GRADE /6TH GRADE -GAME SCHEDULE

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY	4/14/2015 4/15/2015 4/16/2015	YANKEES / METS BOSTON/ ORIOLES A'S PRACTICE
SATURDAY	4/18/2015	YANKEES/ ORIOLES METS/ A'S BOSTON / A'S
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY	4/21/2015 4/22/2015 4/23/2015	METS/ BOSTON ORIOLES/ A'S YANKEES PRACTICE
SATURDAY	4/25/2015	METS /ORIOLES YANKEES /BOSTON YANKEES / A'S
TUESDAY	4/28/2015	BOSTON /A'S
WEDNESDAY	4/29/2015	ORIOLES /YANKEES
THURSDAY	4/30/2015	METS PRACTICE
SAUTURDAY *(COMMUNIONS)*	5/2/2015	BOSTON/ ORIOLES METS / A'S METS / YANKEES
TUESDAY	5/5/2015	METS /BOSTON
WEDNESDAY	5/6/2015	YANKEES/ A'S
THURSDAY	5/7/2015	ORIOLES
SATURDAY	5/9/2015	YANKEES /BOSTON ORIOLES /A'S ORIOLES / METS
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY	5/12/2015 5/13/2015 5/14/2015	METS / A'S ORIOLES /YANKEES BOSTON

5TH GRADE /6TH GRADE -GAME SCHEDULE

SATURDAY	5/16/2015	YANKEES / METS
		BOSTON / A'S
		BOSTON/ ORIOLES
TUESDAY	5/19/2015	A'S / YANKEES
WEDNESDAY	5/20/2015	ORIOLES / METS
THURSDAY	5/21/2015	BOSTON /YANKEES